

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.1/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7490 OF 2004

@ SLP(C)No.22770/2004

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARVIND NATH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for revocation and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 10/03/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s) Mr.Chandra Shekhar,Adv.

Ms.Rashmi Rai,Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.S.K.Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

P.S. To Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)

COURT MASTER