

øITEM NO.124

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7490 OF 2004

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARVIND NATH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 25/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.for  
Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list after Holi holidays.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master